Athletics Participation Quick Links:

Aspire Berkeley Maynard Academy

Aspire Golden State College Preparatory Academy
Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory Academy

Aspire Richmond California College Preparatory Academy

Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory Academy

Total # of Males Enrolled:

Total # of Females Enrolled:

Number of Male sports teams offered:

Number of Female sports teams offered:

Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:

Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:

198

216

34

45



Aspire Berkley Maynard Academy

Total # of Males Enrolled:

Total # of Females Enrolled:

Number of Male sports teams offered:

Number of Female sports teams offered:

Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:

Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:

Team Information

Boys Middle School Basketball Team

Girls Middle School Basketball Team

Co-Ed 3rd-5th Basketball Team

# of Students Participating

240

243

22

11

11



Aspire Golden State College Preparatory Academy

Total # of Males Enrolled:

Total # of Females Enrolled:

Number of Male sports teams offered:

Number of Female sports teams offered:

Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:

Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:

Team Information

HS Boys Basketball

MS Boys Basketball

HS Girls Basketball

MS Girls Basketball

HS Girls Volleyball

HS Boys Volleyball

HS Girls Soccer

# of Students Participating

202

224

66

68

10

10

10

10

18

10

20



MS Co-Ed Soccer

HS Boys Soccer

HS Cross Country

Aspire Richmond California College Preparatory Academy

Total # of Males Enrolled:

Total # of Females Enrolled:

Number of Male sports teams offered:

Number of Female sports teams offered:

Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:

Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:

Team Information

Boys Basketball (Middle School)

Boys Soccer (Middle School)

# of Students Participating

20

26

308

288

101

49

18

18



Girls Volleyball (Middle School)

Girls Cheer (Middle School)

Boys Basketball (Middle School)

Boys Soccer (High School- JV/Varsity)

Girls Soccer (High School)

Girls Volleyball (High School)

Boys Cross Country (High School)

Girls Cross Country (High School)

Boys Baseball ((High School)

Boys Volleyball (High School)

16

10

32

16

11

14



