#### **Athletics Participation Quick Links:**

- Aspire Berkeley Maynard Academy
- Aspire Golden State College Preparatory Academy
- Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory Academy
- Aspire Richmond California College Preparatory Academy

#### **Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory Academy**

Total # of Males Enrolled:	198
Total # of Females Enrolled:	216
Number of Male sports teams offered:	5
Number of Female sports teams offered:	3
Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:	34
Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:	45

## **Aspire Berkley Maynard Academy**

Total # of Males Enrolled:	240
Total # of Females Enrolled:	243
Number of Male sports teams offered:	2
Number of Female sports teams offered:	2
Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:	22
Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:	8
Team Information	# of Students Participating
Boys Middle School Basketball Team	11
Girls Middle School Basketball Team	8
Co-Ed 3rd-5th Basketball Team	11

### **Aspire Golden State College Preparatory Academy**

Total # of Males Enrolled:	202
Total # of Females Enrolled:	224
Number of Male sports teams offered:	6
Number of Female sports teams offered:	7
Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:	66
Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:	68
Team Information	# of Students Participating
HS Boys Basketball	10
MS Boys Basketball	10
HS Girls Basketball	10
MS Girls Basketball	10
HS Girls Volleyball	18
HS Boys Volleyball	10
HS Girls Soccer	20

MS Co-Ed Soccer	20
HS Boys Soccer	26
HS Cross Country	6

# Aspire Richmond California College Preparatory Academy

Total # of Males Enrolled:	308
Total # of Females Enrolled:	288
Number of Male sports teams offered:	7
Number of Female sports teams offered:	5
Total Number of Males participating in sports teams:	101
Total Number of Females participating in sports teams:	49
Team Information	# of Students Participating
Boys Basketball (Middle School)	18
Boys Soccer (Middle School)	18

Girls Volleyball (Middle School)	16
Girls Cheer (Middle School)	8
Boys Basketball (Middle School)	10
Boys Soccer (High School- JV/Varsity)	32
Girls Soccer (High School)	16
Girls Volleyball (High School)	11
Boys Cross Country (High School)	1
Girls Cross Country (High School)	2
Boys Baseball ((High School)	14
Boys Volleyball (High School)	7